
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 35 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

70042814 5PSSDB 20.78 3.75 77.93

70042837 P14 - (88644) Candela 12 & 13 7PSSDB 20.77 3.10 64.39

70042851 P14 - (93959) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 5PSSDB 20.79 4.30 89.40

70042880 P14 - (88644) Candela 12 & 13 7PSSDB 20.78 3.10 64.42

70042888 P14 - (88415) The Grand at Aliana 2 7PSSDB 20.80 4.30 89.44

70042916 P14 - (93957) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 5PSSDB 20.79 4.30 89.40

70042944 P14 - (75809) Jordan Ranch PH 6 7PSSDB 20.85 4.30 89.66

70042980 P14 - (85200) Tamarron West 11 - WSD 7PSSDB 20.77 4.15 86.20

70043009 P14 - (69031) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 20.81 3.85 80.12

70043031 P14 - (88215) Pecan Ridge 6 5PSSDB 20.75 3.95 81.96

70043066 P14 - (93959) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 5PSSDB 20.74 4.30 89.18

70043090 P14 - (81782) Fulshear Lakes Way Phase II 5PSSDB 20.76 3.75 77.85

70043114 P14 - (93959) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 7PSSDB 20.74 4.30 89.18

70043136 P14 - (86444) Summerview Det Ph 2 5PSSDB 20.75 4.15 86.11

70043153 P14 - (93957) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 5PSSDB 20.73 4.30 89.14

70043173 P14 - (81782) Fulshear Lakes Way Phase II 5PSSDB 20.77 3.75 77.89

70043418 P14 - (93683) Tamarron West 12 & 13 7PSSDB 20.85 4.15 86.53

70043434 P14 - (88644) Candela 12 & 13 7PSSDB 20.78 3.10 64.42

70043440 P14 - (90315) Landmark at 99 Apts 5PSSDB 20.77 4.70 97.62

70043472 P14 - (94469) Cross Creek West 7 10PSSDA 20.82 3.95 82.24

70043492 P14 - (93959) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 5PSSDB 20.76 4.30 89.27

70043516 P14 - (86444) Summerview Det Ph 2 5PSSDB 20.77 4.15 86.20

70043537 P14 - (83334) Fulshear Lakes Lakeside Park, Sec 2 5PSSDB 20.71 3.45 71.45

70043565 P14 - (69030) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 20.75 3.85 79.89

70043586 P14 - (62644) Beechnut PH 1 Widening 10PSSDA 20.80 4.15 86.32

70043887 P14 - (93683) Tamarron West 12 & 13 7PSSDB 20.77 4.15 86.20

70043901 P14 - (94660) COH;40 L/S Renewal & Repl - RICHMOND 7PSSDB 20.76 5.70 118.33

70043950 P14 - (88644) Candela 12 & 13 7PSSDB 20.75 3.10 64.32

70043962 P14 - (85200) Tamarron West 11 - WSD 7PSSDB 20.76 4.15 86.15

70043989 P14 - (93683) Tamarron West 12 & 13 7PSSDB 20.74 4.15 86.07

70044004 P14 - (83334) Fulshear Lakes Lakeside Park, Sec 2 5PSSDB 20.77 3.75 77.89

70044034 P14 - (93683) Tamarron West 12 & 13 7PSSDB 20.70 4.15 85.90

70044054 P14 - (93683) Tamarron West 12 & 13 7PSSDB 20.77 4.15 86.20

70044071 P14 - (75809) Jordan Ranch PH 6 7PSSDB 20.76 4.30 89.27

70044086 7PSSDB 20.82 4.15 86.40

2932.94

Settlement
of payment

Alexis Corona Leyva 10/27/2023

Alexis Corona Leyva R000762

355

D179

Pugmill - Order

P14 - (81782) Fulshear Lakes Way Phase II

P14 - (93683) Tamarron West 12 & 13



5% -146.65

SUBTOTAL 2786.29

-$534.38

TOTAL $2251.91

Fuel


	10-20-2023 to 10-26-2023



